Photometric Data and IES Files are Available on www.lalighting.com
LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
MEV110 SERIES
Evolution Series - Metal Sided Luminaire
PAGE A-13

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 10/08/2015
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPELAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
ELECTRONIC OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV2MEV110 4M 2E5SR
SPECIFIED
T8
11_3/4"
3"
5"
11_3/4"
T5
3"
5"
47_7/8"
40" O/C
9_3/4"
7"7"
3/16" K.O. V-HOOK 11/16" STEM MTG. K.O. 7/8" OFFSET K.O. 2" K.O.
49_5/8"
40" O/C
9_3/4"
8"8"
T5 T8
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
MEV110-1-4M
MEV110-2-4M
MEV110-3-4M
MEV110-4-4M
4'
4'
4'
4'
1
2
3
4
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
MEV110-1-4R
MEV110-2-4R
MEV110-3-4R
MEV110-4-4R
4'
4'
4'
4'
1
2
3
4
CABLE & CANOPY
433B
Blank Canopy W/ Cable